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FLOOR CALENDAR

February 9, 2015 - Monday

Added 2/2/2015

SENATE BILLS - 2ND READING

Bill No. Description Prime Sponsors Committee Inf.
SCR 8401 Legislators, deceased Schoesler,Nelson

Added 2/5/2015

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

HB 1003 f Schools, disaster recovery Hawkins,Lytton ED DP21

HB 1005 Health care info release Cody,Schmick HCW DP14
HB 1007 Traffic safety cameras Fey,Kochmar TR DP15 DNP9 w/oRecl
HB 1010 Occupational therapists Johnson,Cody HCW DPS14
HB 1011 Climate zones, counties in Short, Takko LG DP9

HB 1013 County legislative meetings Appleton,Johnson LG DP5 DNP4
HB 1032 f Habitat projects Blake,Hurst AGNR DP11
HB 1042 f Phys therapy & dry needling Cody,Gregerson HCW DP14
HB 1043 Self-service storage Ryu,Parker BFS DPS11
HB 1045 f East Asian medicine Tharinger,Harris HCW DPS14
HB 1048 f Residential mortgage lending Kirby,Stanford BFS DPS11
HB 1053 Health, dental, vision plans Kirby,Schmick HCW DPS14
HB 1062 f Credit union enforcement/DFI Stanford,Kirby BFS DP11

1



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1063

1069

1070

1071

1088

1089

1091

1093

1100

1103

1111

1129

1134

1145

1148

1157

1184

1190

1196

1226

1231

1248

1259

1260

1263

1277

1283

Cosmetology, hair design etc
DNA work product, preserving
Int. commercial arbitration
Form year designations

Flood contr zone supervisors
Responsible bidder criteria
Ticket sales over internet
Unmanned aircraft

Appliance efficiency
Prescription drug monitoring
Court transcripts

Civil legal aid, office of

Certif counselors & advisors
Cnty legislative authorities
Multiple-offense sentencing
Quick title service fees

UW health sci lib/LMFT assoc
Optometrists/hydrocodone use
Real estate appraisers
Domestic violence assault
Prevailing rate of wage

Court proceedings
ARNPs/signing documentation
Child support credit
CPAs/priv. investigator regs
Military member lodging

Debt adjusting/nonprofit org

Kirby,Blake
Orwall,Appleton
Goodman,Rodne
Goodman

Takko

Hunt, S.,Moscoso
Van De Wege,Klippert
Morris,Moeller
Morris,Hunt, S.
Jinkins,Zeiger
Kilduff,Stokesbary
Goodman,Walsh
Moeller,Harris
Haler,Fey
Goodman
Pike,Wylie
Cody,Harris
Harris,Riccelli
Hunt, G.,Kirby
Goodman,Kagi
Ormsby,Sells
Shea,Sawyer
Cody,Schmick
Kilduff,Muri
Stokesbary,Kirby
Klippert,Appleton

Parker,Kirby

BFS DPS11

PS DPS9

JUDI DPS12

JUDI DP9 DNP3

LG DPS7 DNP2

SG DPS7

TED DP9 DNP3

TED DPS10 w/oRec2

TED DPS7 DNP3 w/oRec?2

HCW DPS14

JUDI DP13

JUDI DP13

HCW DP13 DNP1

LG DPS9

PS DPS9

TR DPS25

HCW DPS14

HCW DPS14

BFS DP11

ELHS DP10

LAB DP4 DNP3

JUDI DPS10 DNP2 w/oRec1

HCW DP14

JUDI DP13

BFS DP11

CDHT DP7

BFS DPS11
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1304 f

1317

1336 f

1339 f

Public funds/recip. deposits
Sewer charges, collecting
Security guard backgrnd chks

Scope of practice/healthcare

Kirby,Vick
Zeiger,Kilduff
Kirby,Hayes

Cody,Schmick

BFS DP11

LG DP9

BFS DP10 DNP1

HCW DP14



